TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule Y
Project No.: NM BLM 1011(1)
Project Name: TENT ROCKS ROAD RESURFACING

State: NM Opened at: CFLHD
County: SANDOVAL By: Tiffany Atchison
Date: 04/30/10

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed:

Title: Date:

Contract Awarded to: Date:

Contractor Bid Amount Responsive

Safe and Secure Construction, LLC 346,600.00
2502 E. university Dr. #250
Phoenix, AZ 85034

Construction Technology Specialists 446,600.00
3535 Princeton Dr. NE
Albuquerque, NM 87107

Maxtek Contractors, Inc. 486,466.39
2920 Stanford Dr. NE
Albuquerque, NM 87107

Cochiti Community Development Corp 488,050.00
5200 Cochiti Hwy
Cochiti Lake, NM 87083

Mans Construction Company 527,200.00
205 W. boutz Rd. Bldg. 8, Ste.
Las Cruces, NM 88004

Engineer's Estimate 356,100.00




Page 1

TABULATION OF BIDS Date: 05703710

Bid Schedule Y
Project No.. NM BLM 1011(1)

Project Name: TENT ROCKS ROAD RESURFACING

Iﬁ? ILS?]T‘E Delstc(:arrinption Quantity I's’Jrrl]clte Amount
30802-2000 0 TON ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2
Safe and Secure Construction, LLC 400 20.00 8,000.00
Construction Technology Specialists 125.00 50,000.00
Maxtek Contractors, Inc. 38.17 15,268.00
Cochiti Community Development Corp 32.50 13,000.00
Mans Construction Company 26.00 10,400.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 30.00 12,000.00
40101-0600 0 TON SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE
AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL
Safe and Secure Construction, LLC 4,000 78.00 312,000.00
Construction Technology Specialists 90.00 360,000.00
Maxtek Contractors, Inc. 107.89 431,560.00
Cochiti Community Development Corp 112.50 450,000.00
Mans Construction Company 120.00 480,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 80.00 320,000.00
40105-3000 0 TON ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3
Safe and Secure Construction, LLC 40 200.00 8,000.00
Construction Technology Specialists 140.00 5,600.00
Maxtek Contractors, Inc. 175.90 7,036.00
Cochiti Community Development Corp 200.00 8,000.00
Mans Construction Company 300.00 12,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 215.00 8,600.00
41201-0000 0 TON TACK COAT
Safe and Secure Construction, LLC 31 600.00 18,600.00
Construction Technology Specialists 1,000.00 31,000.00
Maxtek Contractors, Inc. 1,051.69 32,602.39
Cochiti Community Development Corp 550.00 17,050.00
Mans Construction Company 800.00 24,800.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00 15,500.00




